
22 April: 
Monday 

23 April: 
Tuesday

Arrivals/ Registration / Check in

Welcome Reception

From 3:00 PM

6:30 PM - 8:30 PM 

Greetings & Agenda Introduction

NetWitness's Vision: Values, Perspective, and long-term impact

EMEA Partner Ecosystem: Why Partnering with NetWitness and Partner Program
benefit | Mark Osmond, VP - Global Partners

The Intelligent SOC: Fusion Methodology at the Intersection of Intelligence,
Context, and Action in Modern Enterprises  | John Pirc, Director of Product Mgmt

Break

EMEA Business Outlook: Market Trends&Opportunities| Massimo Vulpiani, EMEA
Business Director

Tales from the dark side: new trends and new attack patterns | Stefano Maccaglia,
Global IR Practice Manager

Q&A

Lunch

DeepInspect & NetWitness: All-in-One IT&OT Cybersecurity | 
Antonio Mauro, PhD Founder and CEO and NW SE Team

QA & Closure

Team building: IWalk like a local into an area rich in history and culture

Awards Gala Dinner party - Hotel (dress code casual)

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:35 AM

10:10 AM

11:00 AM

11:20 AM

12:00 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00-6:30 PM 

8:00 PM

24 April: 
Wednesday

Recap of previous day and Agenda introduction

Breakout sessions - Executive & Technical

9:00 AM

9:15 AM-12:30 PM

©2024  NetWitness LLC. All rights reserved. NetWitness is a registered trademark of RSA Security LLC or its affiliates in the United States and other countries. All other trademarks are the property
of their respective owners. RSA believes the information in this document is accurate. The information is subject to change without notice. Ver 3124
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EMEA Partner Summit Agenda

Current Attack Trends and the need for Full Visibility| SE

Demo DeepInspect Integration| SE, DeepInspect 

Break 
Don't fear the Reaper: how to safely test a company
network and feel safer | Stefano Maccaglia
QA & Closure
Buffet Lunch
Free time & departures

Deep Dive Partner Program: Deal Reg - MSSP - Value Added Partnership |
Mark Osmond
The Value of Partnering with AWS | Robert Adlem
NSR: The Key to Success, Practices & Experience| Andrea Zullino, Sales Mng
Break
Open Discussion: Interactive session for listening to, learning from channel
& sharing experiences | Mark Osmond – Robert Adlem - Massimo Vulpiani
QA & Closure
Buffet Lunch
Free time & departures

 9:15 AM   

10:15 AM   

10:45 AM
11:00 AM 

12:00 PM   
1:00 PM 
2:30 PM

 9:15 AM   

10:15 AM  
10:30 AM
10:45 AM  
11:00 AM

12:30 PM   
1:00 PM 
2:30 PM

Executive (Room 2)Technical (Room 1)


