

22 TO 24 APRIL 2024 | ATHENS, GREECE

EMEA Partner Summit Agenda

22 April:	From 3:00 PM	Arrivals/ Registration / Check in
Monday	6:30 PM - 8:30 PM	Welcome Reception
23 April:	9:00 AM	Greetings & Agenda Introduction
Tuesday	9:15 AM	NetWitness's Vision: Values, Perspective, and long-term impact
	9:35 AM	EMEA Partner Ecosystem: Why Partnering with NetWitness and Partner Program benefit Mark Osmond, VP - Global Partners
	10:10 AM	The Intelligent SOC: Fusion Methodology at the Intersection of Intelligence, Context, and Action in Modern Enterprises John Pirc, Director of Product Mgmt
	11:00 AM	Break
	11:20 AM	EMEA Business Outlook: Market Trends&Opportunities <i>Massimo Vulpiani</i> , EMEA Business Director
	12:00 PM	Tales from the dark side: new trends and new attack patterns Stefano Maccaglia, Global IR Practice Manager
	12:45 PM	Q&A
	1:00 PM	Lunch
	2:00 PM	DeepInspect & NetWitness: All-in-One IT&OT Cybersecurity Antonio Mauro, PhD Founder and CEO and NW SE Team
	2:30 PM	QA & Closure
	3:00-6:30 PM	Team building: IWalk like a local into an area rich in history and culture
	8:00 PM	Awards Gala Dinner party - Hotel (dress code casual)
24 April:	9:00 AM	Recap of previous day and Agenda introduction
Wednesday	9:15 AM-12:30 PM	Breakout sessions - Executive & Technical

P - Value Added Partnership
dlem ence Andrea Zullino, Sales Mng
ening to, learning from channel ert Adlem - Massimo Vulpiani